UN-REDD Partner Countries “at a glance”
Updated June 2011
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Expression of Validation NP under Member

19UN-REDD Partner Country NP approved NP signed

interest Meeting implementation of FCPF
1  Argentina 8 Sep 2009 4
2 Bangladesh 24 Mar 2010
3 Bhutan 9 Apr 2010
4 Bolivia 25 Sep 2008 18 Jan 2010 18 Mar 2010 11 Nov 2010 v v
5 Cambodia 10 Aug 2009 30 Sep 2010 5 Nov 2010 5 May 2011 v v
6 Central African Republic 29 Apr 2010 4
7  Colombia 09 Apr 2010 4
8  Cote d’lvoire 19 Oct 2010
o aspame AT 0wz ol .
10 Costa Rica 3 Dec 2009 v
11  Ecuador 15 June 2009 15 Feb 2011 22 Mar 2011
12 Ethiopia 15 Apr 2011 v
13 Indonesia 1 July 2008 10 Feb 2009 10 Mar 2009 23 Nov 2009 v 4
14 Gabon 9 July 2010 4
15 Guatemala 12 Mar 2010 4
16 Guyana 6 Sep 2010 v
17 Honduras 5 May 2011 4

\

an~ s A~ ~Aman~



NP under
implementati
on

Member of
FCPF

Validation
Meeting

Expression

UN-REDD Partner Country of interest

NP approved

NP signed

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Mexico
Mongolia
Nepal
Nigeria
Panama

Pakistan
Papua New Guinea

Paraguay
Philippines

Peru

Republic of Congo
Solomon Islands
Sri Lanka

Sudan

Tanzania

Viet Nam

Zambia

15 Dec 2009
15 Apr 2011
14 Oct 2009
3 Nov 2009
8 Sep 2008

18 Apr 2011

9 Sep 2008

11 Aug 2008
22 Jan 2010
18 May 2011
11 Feb 2009
13 Nov 2009
7 Sep 2009
23 Dec 2009
22 Sep 2008
17 Nov 2008
5 Aug 2008

22 Feb 2011
13 Oct 2009

22 Sep 2010

25 Jun 2010
N/A

N/A

N/A
22 Jan 2009
3 Feb 2010

30 Oct 2009 27 Oct 2010
Initial : 10 Mar 2009

Full: 5 Nov 2010 Uil : May 2011
5 Nov 2010 19 July 2011

Initial : 5 Nov 2010

Initial : 5 Nov 2010 May 2011

10 Mar 2009 22 Dec 2009
10 Mar 2009 27 Aug 2009
18 Mar 2010 20 Sep 2010

v



13 Partner countries receiving direct UN-REDD funding

support
—

Africa (3) Asia and the Pacific (6) Latin America and the Caribbean (4)
DRC Cambodia Bolivia
Tanzania Indonesia Ecuador
Zambia Papua New Guinea Panama
Philippines * Paraguay
Solomon Islands*
Viet Nam

* Initial programmes




Partner Expression of
Countries interest
receiving NP

support

Bolivia 25 Sep 2008
Cambodia 10 Aug 2009
DRC 18 Sep 2008
Ecuador 15 June 2009
Indonesia 1 July 2008
Panama 8 Sep 2008

Papua New Guinea9 Sep 2008

Validation
Meeting

18 Jan 2010

30 Sep 2010

Initial : 30 Jan 2009
Full : 19 Jan 2010

15 Feb 2011

10 Feb. 2009
20 May 2009

13 Oct 2009

22 Sep 2010

NP approved NP
signed

18 Mar 2010 11 Nov 2010

5 Nov 2010

Initial : July 2009

Initial: 10 Mar 2009 Full - 13 Oct 2010

Full : 18 Mar 2010

22 March 2011

10 Mar 2009 23 Nov 2009
30 Oct 2009 27 Oct 2010
Initial : 10 Mar 2009 May 2011

Full: 5 Nov 2010

Co-
financin
g by UN
agencies

International Workshops and trainings

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara
Sep 2010 -Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi
an 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Apr 2010 : Ecosystem co-benefits — Cambridge
June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara
June 2010 — Multiple benefits — Nairobi

Apr 2010 : Ecosystem co-benefits — Cambridge

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara

Sep 2010 : Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi

November 2010: Monitoring Governance- Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Apr 2010 : Ecosystem co-benefits — Cambridge

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara

Sep 2010 : Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi

November 2010: Monitoring Governance- Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Apr 2010 : Ecosystem co-benefits — Cambridge
June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome



Partner
Countries
receiving NP

support

Paraguay

Philippines

Solomon Islands

Tanzania

Viet Nam

Zambia

Expression of
interest

11 Aug 2008

22 Jan 2010

13 Nov 2009

22 Sep 2008

17 Nov 2008

5 Aug 2008

Validation
Meeting

25 Jun 2010

N/A

N/A

N/A

22 Jan. 2009

3 Feb 2010

NP approved

5 Nov 2010

Initial : 5 Nov 2010

Initial : 5 Nov 2010

10 Mar 2009

10 Mar 2009

18 Mar 2010

NP
signed

19 July 2011

May 2011

22 Dec 2009

27 Aug 2009

20 Sep 2010

Co-
financing by
UN
agencies

International Workshops and trainings

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara

Sep 2010: Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi

November 2010: Monitoring Governance- Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories — Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Apr 2010 : Ecosystem co-benefits - Cambridge

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara

November 2010: Monitoring Governance- Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories — Rome

Apr 2010: FPIC and Recourse- Hanoi

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara

Sep 2010: Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi

November 2010: Monitoring Governance- Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories — Rome

Apr 2010 : Ecosystem co-benefits — Cambridge
November 2010: Monitoring Governance- Rome
Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories — Rome



22 other Partner countries

Africa (8)
Central African Republic
Cote d’lvoire

Gabon

Ethiopia

Kenya

Nigeria
Republic of Congo
Sudan

Asia and the Pacific (6)
Bangladesh

Bhutan

Mongolia

Nepal

Pakistan

Sri Lanka

Latin America and the Caribbean (8)
Argentina

Costa Rica

Colombia

Guatemala

Guyana

Honduras

Mexico

Peru
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Other partner Countries

Argentina

Bangladesh
Bhutan

Central African Republic
Cote d’lvoire

Costa Rica

Colombia

Ethiopia

Gabon

Honduras

Guatemala

Expressionof
interest

8 Sep 2009

24 Mar 2010

9 Apr 2010

29 Apr 2010
19 Oct 2010

3 Dec 2009

09 Apr 2010

15 Apr 2011

9 July 2010

5 May 2011

12 Mar 2010

Policy Board
meetings
attended

PB3, Oct 2009

PB4, Mar 2010, PB5,
Oct 2010

PB6, Mar 2011

PB6, Mar 2011

PB4, Mar 2010
PB5, Oct 2010

PB5, Oct 2010,
PB6, Mar 2011

PB5, Oct 2010

Aug 2010 : UN-REDD
programming

Jun 2010 : UN-REDD
Programming

Oct 2010 : MRV

International Workshops attended

Sep 2010: Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi
Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories — Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara
Sep 2010 : Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi
Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

Co-financing
by UN
agencies




Other partner Countries Expression of interest Policy Board Workshops attended Co-

meetings financing by

attended UN agencies

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome

12 Guyana 6 Sep 2010 PB5, Oct 2010
PB4, Mar 2010 . . . .
13 Kenya 12 Jan 2010 PBS, Oct 2010 Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome
PB3, Oct 2010 May 2010 : Monitoring Governance Safeguards - London
. PB4, Mar 2010 June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara
, . v
14 Mexico A5D€ci2007 PBS, Oct 2010 R Sep 2010: Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi
PB6, Mar 2011 Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome
15 Mongolia 15 Apr 2011 Mar 2011: Scoping mission v
Sep 2010: Biodiversity Benefits — Nairobi
16 Nepal 140ct 2009 PB4, Mar 2010 Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome
. PB5, Oct 2010 e R.EDI.)+ r'oadmap Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome v
17 Nigeria 3 Nov 2009 Feb 2011: finalization and
PB6, Mar 2011 .
validation of NPD
18 Pakistan 18 April 2011
PB4 Mar 2010 Aug 2010 : Stakeholder
19 Republic of Congo 11 Feb 2009 ! engagement and dialogue Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories — Rome v
PB5, Oct 2010
Oct 2010 : MRV
20 Peru 18 May 2011
. PB3, Oct 2010 Aug 2010 : UN-REDD June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara v
21 Srilanka /=Gt PB4, Mar 2010 programming Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome
22 Sudan 23 Dec 2009 PB4, Mar 2010 June 2010 : MRV — Guadalajara v

Jan 2011 : National systems for GhG inventories - Rome



UN-REDD Programme at a Glance

UNREDD Financial Summary March 2011
($US millions) UNREDD Country Participation

M Total Funds National Programmes(NPs) Global Programme(GP)

Approved NPs in implementation
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24.5 Countries with approved NPs
24.5
55.30
27.25 Partner Countries 29
Net Contributions Approved Programmes Funds disbursed to
Programmes

Status of Funds Disbursed ($US millions) UNREDD Partner Countries by region

B Funds Disbursed Undisbursed lunds

Africa

¥ Asia & the Pacific

45.05 M Latin America and the

Caribbeans




